
migl.
6

punt.

MEGUMI SONODA X 27.08.1973 BC MILANO

PIRVANESCU GLORIA RAMONA X 10.08.1982 BC MILANO

KOFLER FRANZISKA 07.04.1993 SV KALTERN

DELUEG ISABEL 15.09.1993 ASC BERG

TIBURZI ALESSANDRA 15.04.1989 S S LAZIO

VIOLA MARIANNA 12.09.1994 BC SANTAGATA

GRUBER CLAUDIA 28.11.1989 SSV BOZEN BAD

STELLING XANDRA X 30.08.1981 ACQUIBADMINT

BOVERI ANNA 21.09.1993 BOCCARDONOVI

CORRADI SILVIA 17.04.1993 BOCCARDONOVI

ROSSI ALESSANDRA 17.03.1992 BCORIONE

SCHIAVI GRETA 17.04.1990 BCORIONE

SCANFERLA TANJA 22.08.1993 THE STARS BC

GRUNFELDER KLAUDIA 11.12.1995 THE STARS BC

GARINO SILVIA 24.06.1998 ACQUIJUNIORB

IVERSEN LISA 21.06.1997 JUNIORBC

CAVONE GRETA     05.06.1998 JUNIORBC

TARAMELLI CAMILLA     12.11.1998 JUNIORBC

ARSOVA JULIANA 27.05.1995 ALBASHUTTLE

DE PASQUALE VITTORIA 09.02.1993 ALBASHUTTLE

SERVETTI MARTINA 27.05.1993 ACQUIBADMINT

DACQUINO ALESSIA 01.04.1989 ACQUIBADMINT

ZACCO SOFIA 15.08.1997 BOCCARDONOVI

SANSEBASTIANO COSTANZA 16.05.1997 BOCCARDONOVI

PEER CHRISTINE     06.05.1998 SSV BRIXEN

THOMASER ELIANE 21.04.1997 SSV BRIXEN

KOFLER ANNA 07.05.1996 SV KALTERN

VON DELLEMANN GRETA 26.08.1996 ASC BERG

DE LISE DORIANA 11.06.1978 BC SANTAGATA

DE SIMONE CONSIGLIA 19.04.1967 BC SANTAGATA

FRANCESCHINO ENRICA 19.06.1998 ETNABADMINTO

CULICCHIA LUANA 18.06.1998 ASD BAD C J

CHEPURNOVA ELENA 04.03.1977 MEDITERRANEA

STICH ERIKA HENRIETE 15.12.1967 MEDITERRANEA

MARAN KARIN  11.03.1996 ASC BERG

MESSNER JUDITH 28.03.1995 ASV MALS BAD

BENZI MARTINA 04.01.1997 ACQUIJUNIORB

GALLI GIOVANNA 05.05.1996 ACQUIJUNIORB

PUNTER MARAH 10.02.1997 ASVMALSBAD

FRAGNER U ROSWITHA 19.05.1997 ASVMALSBAD

STROBL HANNAH 09.05.1996 ASV MALS BAD

TISCHLER JULIA 17.05.1997 ASV MALS BAD

1 B 2534

CLASSIFICA NAZIONALE DOPPIO 15.02.2013

DOPPIO FEMMINILE

16 A 2562

15 A 2705

3 A 3935

14 A 2755

8 A 3455

13 A 2810

3 B 2490

4 B 2355

2 B 2502

10 A 3310

7 A 3565

12 A 2910

1 A 4815

11 A 3066

9 A 3360

4 A 3842

2 A 4690

6 A 3758

POS CAT ATLETI E

5 A 3837

N DATA NASCITA ASA

5 B 2305



RIGAMONTI MARGHERITA 01.03.1992 GANDHIBADMIN

SANGIORGIO SONIA 06.10.1986 GANDHIBADMIN

INNERHOFER HANNA 22.07.2000 SCRAIKAMERAN

MAIR HANNAH 22.10.2000 SCRAIKAMERAN

NEGRI CAMILLA 24.09.1997 BCORIONE

SASSARA FEDERICA 15.12.1995 BCORIONE

BARILE CECILIA 04.07.1993 BOCCARDONOVI

BISIANI SIMONA 20.10.1994 BOCCARDONOVI

STECHER VERA 22.09.1999 ASV MALS BAD

STECHER MARIA 20.08.1999 ASV MALS BAD

LORENZONI SILVIA 25.10.1998 LARIOBC

AGAZZI ALICE 28.12.1998 LARIOBC

PAZELLER JANA 10.11.1998 ASV MALS BAD

THURNER NADINE 21.12.1998 ASV MALS BAD

MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA 17.06.1993 ACQUIBADMINT

STELLING XANDRA X 30.08.1981 ACQUIBADMINT

ALIA FEDERICA 07.02.1998 G S A CHIARI

LONGHITANO ALESSANDRA     15.12.1998 G S A CHIARI

ANTHOLZER JANA 23.09.1998 ASC BERG

PUFF MARTINA 23.01.1998 ASC BERG

ACETI LUCIA 08.08.1996 G S A CHIARI

BOCCASILE LUCREZIA     09.05.1999 G S A CHIARI

BARIANI DAIANA 03.01.1994 BCORIONE

FORTUNATI MARTA 20.12.1990 BCORIONE

DELUEG MARTINA 28.06.2001 ASC BERG

TSCHIGG MIRIAM 04.07.2000 ASC BERG

ANDERGASSEN GRETA     24.11.2000 ASV KALTERN

SPITALER PETRA 23.12.1998 ASV KALTERN

PUNTER MARAH 10.02.1997 ASVMALSBAD

STROBL HANNAH 09.05.1996 ASVMALSBAD

MANFRINETTI CRISTINA 29.01.1997 ACQUIBADMINT

NEGRI CAMILLA 24.09.1997 BCORIONE

FERRARI SARA  15.01.2000 BOCCARDONOVI

MONTESSORO GIULIA 23.11.2000 BOCCARDONOVI

GALVAGNO ANNA 27.12.1993 ALBASHUTTLE

BURDESE GIORGIA 13.06.1994 ALBASHUTTLE

PEER FRANZISKA 18.01.2001 ASVMALSBAD

SAGMEISTER LISA 26.09.2000 ASV MALS BAD

BETTONI ERICA 14.11.1996 CUS BERGAMO

HARMANJOT KAUR 01.01.1996 CUS BERGAMO

PAZELLER JANA 10.11.1998 ASV MALS BAD

STROBL HANNAH 09.05.1996 ASV MALS BAD

CAMPI SOFIA 09.04.1997 BOCCARDONOVI

SACCHETTI COSTANZA 07.04.1997 JUNIORBC

DEVOTO MICHELA 10.09.1996 TIGBADMBORZO

PAGANINI NICOLETTA 14.05.1998 TIGBADMBORZO

SCHROTT MARA 12.02.2000 ASC BERG

ZANDANEL LENA 26.10.2000 ASC BERG

DOSEL LARA 13.02.2001 ASC BERG

PUFF NADIA 28.01.2002 ASC BERG

ZACCONE BEATRICE 27.04.1995 ACQUIJUNIORB

ZACCONE CAMILLA 06.05.1997 ACQUIJUNIORB

CANEGALLO MARTINA 16.06.1999 BOCCARDONOVI

CATENA GIORGIA 13.04.1999 BOCCARDONOVI

4 C1 1690

13 B 2015

14 C1 1050

8 C1 1266

7 B 2160

13 C1 1067

9 C1 1244

12 C1 1124

6 B 2192

2 C1 1910

6 C1 1476

3 C1 1707

7 C1 1341

14 B 1970

15 B 1960

15 C1 1030

10 B 2140

11 B 2125

10 C1 1157

9 B 2145

8 B 2155

16 B 1947

1 C1 1911

11 C1 1124

12 B 2030

16 C1 1014

5 C1 1540



PETTINATO ELISA 20.06.1990 PIUMEDARGENT

CALANDRA ANNALISA 15.07.1985 POL PARRINO

CIMINI GIULIA 23.06.1996 BRACCIANOBAD

PASCUCCI ARIANNA 13.08.1992 BRACCIANOBAD

FOCHETTI ALESSANDRA 28.02.1991 VIGNANELLOBC

PROVVEDI CHIARA 14.05.1985 VIGNANELLOBC

GENOVESE ALICE 23.01.1997 BRACCIANOBAD

SERIFI SUSANNA X 19.04.1997 BRACCIANOBAD

GENOVESE CLAUDIA 17.03.1999 BRACCIANOBAD

LOMUSCIO ALESSANDRA 16.02.2000 BRACCIANOBAD

WORAVIJITCHAIKUL LADAWAN X 03.06.1971 ASD ROMA12

NGUYEN MAI THAHN THUI X 13.03.1981 ASD ROMA12

GRASSO MICHELA 05.02.1993 ASD BAD C J

PUENTE CAROLINA 04.12.1994 ASD BAD C J

MEAZZINI SARA 29.03.1994 A S 13 DAN

PROVVEDI CHIARA 15.05.1985 VIGNANELLO BC

ALLEGRINI AGNESE 03.07.1980 FIAMME AZZURRE

PIRVANESCU GLORIA RAMONA 10.08.1982 BC MILANO

ALLEGRINI AGNESE 03.07.1980 FIAMME AZZURRE

RAYAPPAN SUZANNE X 18.05.1981 BC MILANO

MILEA IOANNA DANIELA 30.01.1997 KYOWEB

ROSA MARTA 27.09.1999 KYOWEB

FIORITO GIULIA 15.02.1997 ASPRACCHETTE

STRANO LOREDANA 27.10.1987 FRECCE AZZURRE

PASCUCCI ARIANNA 13.08.1992 BRACCIANOBAD

VIOLA MARIANNA 21.09.1994 BC SANTAGATA

D'ALCAMO ALESSANDRA 15.06.2000 POL PARRINO

FONTANA KATIA 06.08.1997 POL PARRINO

GRUNFELDER KLAUDIA 11.12.1995 THE STARS BC

VIOLA MARIANNA 12.09.1994 BC SANTAGATA

CELIA STEFANIA 08.09.1994 ASPRACCHETTE

FALLICA CHIARA 10.08.1984 ASPRACCHETTE

RONCAGLIOLO CAMILLA 28.03.1983 GENOVA BAD

MOSSINO MONICA 21.03.1988 GENOVA BAD

BURDESE GIORGIA 13.06.1994 ALBASHUTTLE

ARSOVA JULIANA 27.05.1995 ALBASHUTTLE

DING HUI X 01.04.1980 ACQUIBADMINT

CALZA MADDALENA 12.12.1990 MARCOLINIADI

GARINO SILVIA 24.06.1998 ACQUIJUNIORB

MANFRINETTI CRISTINA 29.01.1997 ACQUIJUNIORB

ROMANO HILDE 03.11.1996 GENOVA BAD

PETTIGIANI EUGENIA 13.03.1996 GENOVA BAD

CAMPI SOFIA 09.04.1997 BOCCARDONOVI

ROMANO HILDE 13.03.1996 GENOVA BAD

CAMPI SOFIA 09.04.1997 BOCCARDONOVI

NEGRI CAMILLA 24.09.1997 BCORIONE

BOVERI ANNA 21.09.1993 BOCCARDONOVI

MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA 17.06.1993 ACQUIBADMINT

BOUNEJAR WAIME 15.05.1995 ALBASHUTTLE

SANDRI GISELLA 12.08.1997 ALBASHUTTLE

ARSOVA JULIANA 27.05.1995 ALBASHUTTLE

BOUNEJAR WAIME 15.05.1995 ALBASHUTTLE

CORRADI SILVIA 17.04.1993 BOCCARDONOVI

MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA 17.06.1993 ACQUIBADMINT

11 C2 735

12 C2 700

7 D01 625

14 C2 685

1 D01 945

6 D01 660

4 D01 715

16 C2 660

3 C2 1360

9 D01 555

11 D01 504

2 D01 864

10 D01 550

13 C2 700

10 C2 800

9 C2 800

5 C2 1190

6 C2 995

4 C2 1270

2 C2 1380

1 C2 1595

3 D01 780

8 C2 890

15 C2 680

7 C2 975

5 D01 662

8 D01 595



DESTEFANIS CATERINA 23.12.1991 ALBASHUTTLE

STUPINO FEDERICA 17.01.1980 ALBASHUTTLE

CORRADI SILVIA 17.04.1993 BOCCARDONOVI

BARILE CECILIA 04.07.1993 BOCCARDONOVI

GALLI GIOVANNA 05.05.1996 ACQUIJUNIORB

GARINO SILVIA 24.06.1998 ACQUIJUNIORB

GARINO SILVIA 24.06.1998 ACQUIJUNIORB

NEGRI CAMILLA 24.09.1997 BCORIONE

MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA 17.06.1993 ACQUIBADMINT

GRUBER CLAUDIA 28.11.1989 SSVBOZENBAD

PIZZINI RITA 13.10.1985 BCC LECCO

PIZZINI SILVIA 27.09.1988 BC DANEDA

MEGUMI SONODA X 27.08.1973 BC MILANO

RAYAPPAN SUZANNE X 18.05.1981 BC MILANO

DUMITRU RUXANDRA X 29.07.1986 BCC LECCO

PIRVANESCU GLORIA RAMONA X 10.08.1982 BC MILANO

CONSOLI CHIARA 26.01.1993 G S A CHIARI

SIRONI ANDREA VERONICA 03.05.1994 LARIOBC

NEGRI CAMILLA 24.09.1997 BCORIONE

PIRVANESCU GLORIA RAMONA X 10.08.1982 BC MILANO

ACETI LUCIA 08.08.1996 G S A CHIARI

VANZO IRENE 17.12.1996 ASDPOLCASELLE

RAVIZZA ELENA 18.02.1988 BCC LECCO

DUMITRU RUXANDRA X 29.07.1986 BCC LECCO

MATTAVELLI OTTAVIA 13.09.1988 BC DANEDA

RAVIZZA ELENA 18.02.1988 BCC LECCO

MESSINA FEDERICA 16.09.1993 BCC LECCO

TOCCHETTI PIERA 26.05.1968 BCC LECCO

FASOLI GIULIA     27.09.1997 JUNIORBC

IVERSEN LISA 21.06.1997 JUNIORBC

DUMITRU RUXANDRA X 29.07.1986 BCC LECCO

PIZZINI RITA 13.10.1985 BCC LECCO

SONODA MEGUMI 27.08.1973 BC MILANO

NEGRI CAMILLA 24.09.1997 BC ORIONE

IVERSEN LISA 21.06.1997 JUNIORBC

PIRVANESCU GLORIA RAMONA X 10.08.1982 BC MILANO

MORETTI MARTINA 19.11.1997 G S A CHIARI

NANCHI SAMIRA 11.11.1998 G S A CHIARI

CORSINI MARTINA 30.01.2002 JUNIORBC

TOGNETTI REBECCA 03.05.2002 JUNIORBC

PATTANEEPORN NARUEIMITAPA X 23.09.1975 BCC LECCO

RUNTULALO SENDY X 14.04.1991 JUNIORBC

GRUBER CLAUDIA 28.11.1989 SSVBOZENBAD

MARAN KARIN  11.03.1996 ASC BERG

TISCHLER JULIA 17.05.1997 ASV MALS BAD

THURNER NADINE 21.12.1998 ASV MALS BAD

MAIR JUDITH 13.09.2002 ASVMALSBAD

THURNER CARMEN 06.07.2001 ASVMALSBAD

HOELLER MICHAELA 29.05.1999 ASC BERG

LARCHER BIRGIT 05.11.1999 ASC BERG

GRUBER CLAUDIA 28.11.1989 SSVBOZENBAD

TSCHOLL YVONNE 07.09.1983 SSVBOZENBAD

SAGMEISTER LISA 26.09.2000 ASV MALS BAD

UNTERER MAGDALENA 27.07.1999 ASV MALS BAD

14 D01 500

12 D02 595

1 D03 1000

5 D03 657

9 D02 636

14 D02 550

4 D03 687

7 D02 642

13 D02 595

11 D02 600

8 D02 642

6 D02 680

5 D02 700

3 D02 780

16 D01 425

15 D01 500

12 D01 504

10 D02 625

2 D02 920

4 D02 727

6 D03 639

2 D03 952

1 D02 1004

13 D01 502

3 D03 710

15 D02 540

16 D02 504



THANEI KATRIN 15.04.1991 ASV MALS BAD

THANEI CARMEN 15.04.1991 ASV MALS BAD

KOFLER FRANZISKA 07.04.1993 SV KALTERN

ORTNER LISA 14.01.1989 SCRAIKAMERAN

KOFLER FRANZISKA 07.04.1993 SV KALTERN

KOFLER ANNA 07.05.1996 SV KALTERN

ORTNER LISA 14.01.1989 SCRAIKAMERAN

ROSSI ALESSANDRA 17.03.1992 BC ORIONE

UNTERER MAGDALENA 27.07.1999 ASV MALS BAD

VORHAUSER CLAUDIA     04.09.1999 SCRAIKAMERAN

ANTHOLZER JANA 23.09.1998 ASC BERG

KOSTNER LENA 12.12.1997 ASC BERG

BERG JANINA 12.12.2001 SSVBOZENBAD

FALLAHA MAJA 09.09.2001 SSVBOZENBAD

MAIR HANNAH 22.10.2000 SCRAIKAMERAN

VORHAUSER CLAUDIA     04.09.1999 SCRAIKAMERAN

ORTNER LISA 14.01.1989 SCRAIKAMERAN

THANEI KATRIN 15.04.1991 ASVMALSBAD

TRENKWALDER ANDREA 30.05.1999 ASC ALGUND

WAIBL ALEA 09.07.1999 ASC ALGUND

ZOIA VERONICA 04.05.1991 SC PRIMAVERA

SGARAVATTI ISABELLA 31.01.1992 SC PRIMAVERA

STAFFOLANI SARA 28.01.1997 SENIGALLIA

TANTUCCI DENISE 14.03.1997 SENIGALLIA

LOMBARDI ELISA 05.07.1980 FANOBADMINTO

SOLLA LAURA 15.08.1984 BC MILANO

PICCHI ALESSANDRA 19.11.1962 CASCIANA ALTA

FIORINI ALLEGRA 05.12.1995 KIMERA

FARRELL HELEN CHARLOTTE X 11.03.1980 STORMY WEATHER

TATARU ALINA X 04.09.1988 KIMERA

MONFORTE ERIKA 05.03.1992 KIMERA

YANG CHENG CHENG X 15.07.1979 CASCIANA ALTA

PICCHI ALESSANDRA 19.11.1962 CASCIANA ALTA

REALGAR AURELIA 09.10.1966 SM1981BC ASD

OLLA CLAUDIA 19.01.1993 FREETIMECLUB

CASULA ANTONELLA 12.07.1969 FREETIMECLUB

PAU MARIA 16.02.1998 POLLICINA

CONGIU GIOVANNA 18.06.1999 POLLICINA

TRUZZU LARA 05.03.2001 POLLICINA

ARRU MARIA GRAZIA 15.01.1965 FREETIMECLUB

ELISEI ANNA 17.04.2000 S S LAZIO

ROSA MARTA 27.04.1999 S S LAZIO

FRAIEGARI MICHELA 17.01.1981 AQUILE TIRRENO

BIAGIOTTI ROBERTA     28.06.1995 SM1981BC ASD

MENGANI THAIRA 20.05.1987 AQUILE TIRRENO

SCOGNAMIGLIO RITA 01.03.1987 AQUILE TIRRENO

BERSAMIN KRESSEL X 20.11.1991 S S LAZIO

MARUYAMA YURI X 11.12.1962 S S LAZIO

BIAGIOTTI ROBERTA 28.06.1995 SM1981BC ASD

CIMINI GIULIA 23.06.1996 BRACCIANOBAD

TIBURZI ALESSANDRA 15.04.1989 S S LAZIO

PASCUCCI ARIANNA 13.08.1992 BRACCIANOBAD

ALLEGRINI AGNESE 03.07.1982 FIAMME AZZURRE

MUR MARIA LUISE 07.07.1972 ASV MALS BAD

3 D08 595

16 D03 412

8 D03 595

3 D07 195

2 D07 230

3 D06 230

11 D03 482

1 D08 625

4 D08 595

2 D08 600

1 D07 335

4 D06 137

2 D05 385

1 D05 385

1 D04 400

15 D03 425

12 D03 450

14 D03 425

5 D08 535

9 D03 504

6 D08 500

1 D06 335

2 D06 285

13 D03 440

10 D03 490

7 D03 595

7 D08 490



PASCUCCI ARIANNA 13.08.1992 BRACCIANOBAD

BIAGIOTTI ROBERTA 28.06.1995 SM1981BC ASD

BERSAMIN KRESSEL X 20.11.1991 S S LAZIO

LAELA NUR X 06.09.1971 KYOWEB

CIMINI GIULIA 23.06.1996 BRACCIANOBAD

SERIFI SUSANNA X 19.04.1997 BRACCIANOBAD

BIAGIOTTI ROBERTA 06.07.1989 SM1981BC ASD

REALGAR AURELIA 09.10.1966 SM1981BC ASD

GENOVESE CLAUDIA 17.03.1999 BRACCIANOBAD

ROSA MARTA 27.04.1999 S S LAZIO

BIAGIOTTI ROBERTA 28.06.1995 SM1981BC ASD

ISMALAJA SARA 23.04.1994 AURAS ISCHIA

FEDERZONI SERENA 04.11.1989 AQUILE TIRRENO

LAMBERT SANDRINE 19.11.1982 KYOWEB

BIAGIOTTI ROBERTA 28.06.1995 SM1981BC ASD

FEDERZONI SERENA 04.11.1989 AQUILE TIRRENO

REALGAR AURELIA 09.10.1966 SM1981BC ASD

SIMONELLI FABIANA 01.08.1972 S S LAZIO

MEMOLI MONICA 16.06.1977 PICENTIA BC

NICEFORO ROSINA 11.10.1991 PICENTIA BC

CONTE GABRIELLA 29.09.1995 AURAS ISCHIA

MONACO ANNA 29.04.1997 AURAS ISCHIA

DE MICCO ILENIA 27.12.1986 MILLENNIO

SORRENTINO CHIARA 11.07.1986 MILLENNIO

PORFIDO MARIA GEMMA 11.04.1989 POLSANTERAMO

TRITTO MARTINA 20.11.1998 POLSANTERAMO

GENTILE GIULIA 17.04.1982 RESPA BC

PORFIDO MARIA GEMMA 11.04.1989 POLSANTERAMO

GALLO SAMANTA 05.07.1982 2 MARI BC

PETTINATO ELISA 20.06.1990 PIUMEDARGENT

LOTTI FILOMENA 12.11.1999 POL SHUTTLE

RAPANA' MARIANGELA 08.08.1999 POL SHUTTLE

CALIOLO LOREDANA 29.08.1993 POL SHUTTLE

LANZILLOTTI SARA 07.05.1995 POL SHUTTLE

CAPONIO ANTONISA 31.08.2000 POLSANTERAMO

CAPONIO MARINA 05.12.2002 POLSANTERAMO

BUCCOLIERI VERONICA 08.08.1999 2 MARI BC

DURANTE SOFIA 20.06.2000 2 MARI BC

D'ALESSANDRO AURORA 07.05.1998 DINAMICA

SAAYAKOUM LAURA 29.12.1998 DINAMICA

COFANO BEATRICE 25.10.1997 POLSANTERAMO

VALENTINO MARA 05.03.1997 POLSANTERAMO

MAURO LOREDANA 25.09.1990 ETNABADMINTO

CHIARENZA DINA 13.06.1969 ETNABADMINTO

MARANZANO ALICE 19.03.1984 POLFENICE

RIZZO SIMONA 13.07.1984 POL FENICE

MAURO LOREDANA 25.09.1990 ETNABADMINTO

BELLA LORENA 25.09.1990 GYMNASE

GRASSO MICHELA 05.02.1993 ASD BAD C J

SCALISI SIMONA 27.02.1995 ASD BAD C J

SCANFERLA TANJA 22.08.1993 THE STARS

MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA 17.06.1993 ACQUIBADMINT

BARRALE MATILDE 16.10.1992 PIUMEDARGENT

PETTINATO ELISA 20.06.1990 PIUMEDARGENT

11 D08 385

8 D10 275

4 D10 350

1 D10 425

6 D11 490

4 D11 542

3 D11 570

2 D11 600

3 D10 385

2 D10 400

2 D09 275

1 D09 600

16 D08 385

15 D08 385

14 D08 385

13 D08 385

9 D08 490

5 D11 535

10 D08 425

12 D08 385

8 D08 490

1 D11 660

3 D09 230

5 D10 350

7 D10 275

6 D10 275

9 D10 275



MAURO LOREDANA 25.09.1990 ETNABADMINTO

FALLICA CHIARA 10.08.1984 ASPRACCHETTE

MILITELLO MIRELLA 01.12.1993 ASD P KALOS

AGRUSA VALERIA 24.12.1993 ASD P KALOS

CALANDRA ANNALISA 15.07.1985 POL PARRINO

FONTANA KATIA 06.08.1997 POL PARRINO

MAURO LOREDANA 25.09.1990 ETNABADMINTO

STRANO LOREDANA 21.10.1987 GYMNASE

STICH ERIKA HENRIETE 15.12.1967 MEDITERRANEA

CONSOLI CHIARA 26.01.1993 G S A CHIARI

PUENTE CAROLINA 04.12.1994 ASD BAD C J

SCALISI SIMONA 27.02.1995 ASD BAD C J

BARRECA ALDA 09.04.1983 ATL GANGI

MINCIUNA SIMONA 08.08.1988 ALTO SALSO

CALDERARO GIUSY 09.06.1997 ASD BAD C J

CARDACI MARIANGELA 14.01.1997 ASD BAD C J

FRITTITTA SILVIA 21.05.1990 POLFENICE

KAHAN LOUISE X 01.09.1984 POLFENICE

FONTANA KATIA 06.08.1997 POL PARRINO

FIORITO GIULIA 15.02.1997 ASPRACCHETTE

MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA 17.06.1993 ACQUIBADMINT

SERVETTI MARTINA 27.05.1993 ACQUIBADMINT

RAINERO LIDIA 26.07.1995 SPACE BAD

DIOMEDE GIOIA 12.10.1987 GHANDI BADMIN

CAMPI SOFIA 09.04.1997 BOCCARDONOVI

ZACCO SOFIA 15.08.1997 BOCCARDONOVI

BIANCO VALERIA 05.10.1995 ALBASHUTTLE

BOUNEJAR WAIME 15.05.1995 ALBASHUTTLE

MANFRINETTI CRISTINA 29.01.1997 ACQUIJUNIORB

SACCHETTI COSTANZA 07.04.1997 JUNIORBC

SANDRI GISELLA 12.09.1997 ALBASHUTTLE

VAN DER EEM DOMINIQUE X 23.07.1997 ALBASHUTTLE

VARALDO ANNA 24.09.1997 ALBASHUTTLE

CHIARLONE SELENIA 02.11.1995 ALBASHUTTLE

ANDALORO ELEONORA 19.09.1996 ALBASHUTTLE

BERGUI VITTORIA 17.05.1996 ALBASHUTTLE

CAMPI SOFIA 09.04.1997 BOCCARDONOVI

FASOLI GIULIA     27.09.1997 JUNIORBC

MANFRINETTI CRISTINA 29.01.1997 ACQUIJUNIORB

ZACCO SOFIA 15.08.1997 BOCCARDONOVI

MANFRINETTI CRISTINA 29.01.1997 ACQUIBADMINT

PAGANINI NICOLETTA 14.05.1998 TIGBADMBORZO

PAVESE SERENA 07.02.1995 ALBASHUTTLE

MARENGO NOEMI 12.06.1997 ALBASHUTTLE

CAMPI SOFIA 09.04.1997 BOCCARDONOVI

REPETTO CHIARA 28.05.1998 BOCCARDONOVI

GRISOTTO EMILY 27.06.1993 ALBASHUTTLE

ANDALORO ELEONORA 19.09.1996 ALBASHUTTLE

FERRARI SARA  15.01.2000 BOCCARDONOVI

PASSERI CHIARA 27.04.2001 G S A CHIARI

CHIARLONE SELENIA 02.11.1995 ALBASHUTTLE

COLLUFIO MICHELA 02.10.1995 ALBASHUTTLE

PEPI VANESSA 25.07.1996 TIGBADMBORZO

GIANNONI DANIELA 12.05.1996 TIGBADMBORZO

15 F01 192

13 D11 385

13 F01 220

10 F01 275

8 F01 275

7 F01 275

6 F01 275

16 D11 350

12 D11 390

11 D11 400

9 D11 400

8 D11 400

4 F01 350

3 F01 385

2 F01 400

11 F01 272

10 D11 400

1 F01 400

9 F01 275

7 D11 485

1 F02 230

15 D11 350

12 F01 253

14 F01 205

16 F01 157

14 D11 364

5 F01 275



BERETTIERI GIULIA 28.10.2000 TIGBADMBORZO

MOSCOTTO ILARIA 28.06.1996 TIGBADMBORZO

PAGANINI NICOLETTA 14.05.1998 TIGBADMBORZO

MOSCOTTO ILARIA 28.06.1996 TIGBADMBORZO

GIORDANI CHIARA 20.01.1991 GENOVA BAD

LUCCHESI FEDERICA 15.09.1990 GENOVA BAD

BERETTIERI GIULIA 28.10.2000 TIGBADMBORZO

DE ROBERTIS ERIKA 12.07.1995 TIGBADMBORZO

ZAMPESE GIOVANNA 17.06.1969 GENOVA BAD

GOMEZ GONZALEZ ELENA 13.03.1992 GENOVA BAD

IVERSEN LISA 21.06.1997 JUNIORBC

NEGRI CAMILLA 24.09.1997 BCORIONE

PEDRONI ILARIA 19.11.1982 BC MILANO

ROSETTI LUCIA 19.01.1993 FANOBADMINTO

MODESTINI ALESSANDRA 12.10.1964 BCC LECCO

RAVIZZA ELENA 18.02.1988 BCC LECCO

BERNASCONI CARLOTTA 18.08.2000 LARIOBC

CARELLA VERONICA 27.12.2000 LARIOBC

LAMERA CLAUDIA 14.03.2000 CUS BERGAMO

PELLIZZARI ALICE 02.10.2001 LARIOBC

MODESTINI ALESSANDRA 12.10.1964 BCC LECCO

MEGUMI SONODA X 27.08.1973 BC MILANO

BARIANI DAIANA 03.01.1994 BCORIONE

BOVERI ANNA 21.09.1993 BOCCARDONOVI

MODESTINI ALESSANDRA 12.10.1964 BCC LECCO

TOCCHETTI PIERA 26.05.1968 BCC LECCO

PIZZINI SILVIA 27.09.1988 BC DANEDA

RAVIZZA ELENA 18.02.1988 BCC LECCO

BOCCASILE LUCREZIA 09.05.1999 G S A CHIARI

SANSEBASTIANO COSTANZA 16.05.1997 BOCCARDONOVI

BARIANI DAIANA 03.01.1994 BCORIONE

NEGRI CAMILLA 24.09.1997 BCORIONE

SIRONI ANDREA VERONICA 03.05.1994 LARIOBC

PIZZINI SILVIA 27.09.1988 BC DANEDA

LONGHITANO ALESSANDRA 15.12.1998 G S A CHIARI

MORETTI MARTINA 19.11.1997 G S A CHIARI

BOCCASILE LUCREZIA 09.05.1999 G S A CHIARI

PINGGERA VALENTINA 02.02.1996 ASC BERG

SACCHETTI COSTANZA 07.04.1997 JUNIORBC

SCIOLINI ANNA 07.03.1997 DANEDA

MORETTI MARTINA 19.11.1997 G S A CHIARI

VANZO IRENE 17.12.1996 ASDPOLCASELLE

TISCHLER JULIA 17.05.1997 ASV MALS BAD

TSCHOLL YVONNE 07.09.1983 SSVBOZENBAD

MUR MARIA LUISE 07.07.1972 ASV MALS BAD

NISTA CLAUDIA 31.12.1966 ASV MALS BAD

PEER MARIA 21.07.1963 ASV MALS BAD

POLIN ULRIKE 26.02.1963 ASV MALS BAD

PUNTER MARAH 10.02.1997 ASVMALSBAD

MARAN KARIN  11.03.1996 ASC BERG

PEER CHRISTINE 06.05.1998 SV BRIXEN

VORHAUSER CLAUDIA 04.09.1999 SCRAIKAMERAN

HOELLER MICHAELA 29.05.1999 ASC BERG

VORHAUSER CLAUDIA 04.09.1999 SCRAIKAMERAN

4 F05 385

2 F02 192

13 F03 275

10 F03 350

14 F03 275

2 F05 385

1 F05 385

3 F05 385

11 F03 300

6 F03 385

4 F03 467

1 F03 490

12 F03 300

9 F03 360

2 F03 490

8 F03 385

7 F03 385

3 F03 475

4 F02 166

3 F02 166

6 F02 142

5 F02 142

16 F03 275

5 F03 392

6 F05 340

5 F05 350

15 F03 275



LOBIS HANNAH 01.09.1999 ASC ALGUND

WALZL EVA MARIA 30.03.1999 ASC ALGUND

KOSTNER LENA 12.12.1997 ASC BERG

PINGGERA VALENTINA 02.02.1996 ASC BERG

PINGGERA VALENTINA 02.02.1996 ASC BERG

WIEDENHOFER BETTINA 30.11.1996 ASC BERG

NOGGLER KATRIN 07.09.1995 SCRAIKAMERAN

STEINER LENA 22.10.1996 SCRAIKAMERAN

STECHER MARIA 20.08.1999 ASV MALS BAD

UNTERER MAGDALENA 27.07.1999 ASV MALS BAD

FRAGNER U ROSWITHA 19.05.1997 ASVMALSBAD

PAZELLER JANA 10.11.1998 ASVMALSBAD

SCHWARZ SOPHIA 24.03.2001 ASC BERG

STEINEGGER SILVIE 23.05.2000 ASC BERG

DOSEL LARA 13.02.2001 ASC BERG

STEINEGGER SILVIE 23.05.2000 ASC BERG

BERG SANNA 12.12.2001 SSVBOZENBAD

STEINEGGER SILVIE 23.05.2000 ASC BERG

GUNSCH ALEXANDRA 20.09.2000 ASV MALS BAD

STECHER THERESA 14.01.2002 ASV MALS BAD

FUDA MILENA 28.11.2000 ASD ROMA12

PALADINO ERICA 04.02.2001 VITINIA

GIROBONO GIULIA 26.05.1998 BRACCIANOBAD

LOMUSCIO ALESSANDRA 16.02.2000 BRACCIANOBAD

GENOVESE ALICE 23.01.1997 BRACCIANOBAD

GENOVESE CLAUDIA 17.03.1999 BRACCIANOBAD

GUALTIERI FRANCESCA 21.10.1998 ASD ROMA12

TROFA GIULIA 03.12.1997 AURAS ISCHIA

BIAGIOTTI ROBERTA 28.06.1995 SM1981BC ASD

BIAGIOTTI ERIKA 06.07.1989 SM1981BC ASD

SERIFI SUSANNA X 19.04.1997 BRACCIANOBAD

GENOVESE CLAUDIA 17.03.1999 BRACCIANOBAD

GENOVESE ALICE 23.01.1997 BRACCIANOBAD

LOMUSCIO ALESSANDRA 16.02.2000 BRACCIANOBAD

FRANCOCCI ALESSANDRA 13.06.1994 BRACCIANOBAD

FERAZZOLI ALESSIA 06.04.1993 BRACCIANOBAD

MOTISI ALESSIA     02.01.1998 ASD P KALOS

NOBILE VALENTINA 23.07.1995 ASD COLONNA

LEO SAMIRA 24.10.1993 MILAZZO BAD

CALABRIA LUDOVICA 25.05.1994 MILAZZO BAD

CAVALLARO ANTONELLA 27.06.1987 BATTIATI POO

GUZZETTA ANNA VERA 02.07.1999 BATTIATI POO

FONTANA GIUSEPPA 10.11.1990 ZEUS

GAMBINO FRANCESCA 25.10.1989 ZEUS

PETTINATO ELISA 20.06.1990 PIUMEDARGENT

RIBAUDO FRANCESCA 04.03.1984 PIUMEDARGENT

CONTE GIOVANNA 08.05.1964 ALTO SALSO

CAMMARATA EMANUELA 17.96.1993 ALTO SALSO

CUNSOLO ANNA 06.11.1994 ASPRACCHETTE

CELIA STEFANIA 08.09.1994 ASPRACCHETTE

FIORITO GIULIA 15.02.1997 ASPRACCHETTE

PLAIA VALENTINA 15.05.1996 EASY PLAY

MINNITI CHIARA 10.08.1995 ITIS MAJORANA

LA ROCCA CLAUDIA 26.07.1995 MILAZZO BAD

16 F05 200

8 F14 166

7 F14 166

6 F14 195

5 F14 230

8 F05 275

6 F21 300

5 F21 300

4 F21 300

3 F21 300

2 F21 300

1 F21 300

11 F05 242

12 F05 250

4 F14 275

1 F14 350

9 F05 272

10 F05 272

3 F14 275

2 F14 275

7 F21 285

15 F05 220

8 F21 275

9 F21 275

14 F05 220

7 F05 275

13 F05 220



CALDERARO GIUSY 09.06.1997 ASD BAD C J

GRASSO MICHELA 05.02.1993 ASD BAD C J

MAURO LOREDANA 25.09.1990 ETNABADMINTO

PUENTE CAROLINA 04.12.1994 ASD BAD C J

CUNSOLO ANNA 06.11.1994 ASPRACCHETTE

RUSSO FORTUNATA 05.02.1985 ASPRACCHETTE

LOMBARDO SONIA 07.08.2001 ASD BAD C J

MAZZURCO JENNY 29.12.1998 ASD BAD C J

LONGO MINNOLO ALESSANDRA 09.02.1996 ETNABADMINTO

MILITELLO MIRELLA 01.12.1993 POL KALOS

CALABRIA LUDOVICA 25.05.1994 MILAZZO BAD

LA ROCCA CLAUDIA 26.07.1995 MILAZZO BAD

EL HARAR ZINEB 21.12.1999 POL KALOS

MINNITI ALICE 07.09.1999 MILAZZO BAD

VARALDO ANNA 24.09.1997 ALBASHUTTLE

BRERO ELISA 09.02.1993 ALBASHUTTLE

DESTEFANIS CATERINA 23.12.1991 ALBASHUTTLE

BIANCO VALERIA 05.10.1995 ALBASHUTTLE

NEGRI CAMILLA 24.09.1997 BCORIONE

ZACCO SOFIA 15.08.1997 BOCCARDONOVI

CORSINI MARTINA 30.01.2002 JUNIORBC

IVERSEN LISA 21.06.1997 JUNIORBC

BADEA ANTONIA X 17.10.1998 BCORIONE

BERBERI INGRIDA 11.02.1999 BCORIONE

LAMERA CLAUDIA 14.03.2000 CUS BERGAMO

RANTICA BENEDETTA 07.01.1999 VOLALTO BC

MORETTI MARTINA 19.11.1997 G S A CHIARI

VORHAUSER CLAUDIA 04.09.1999 SCRAIKAMERAN

BOCCASILE LUCREZIA     09.05.1999 G S A CHIARI

FIORITO GIULIA 15.02.1997 ASPRACCHETTE

GIUDICI SOFIA X 09.09.2000 BC MILANO

LIVIO ELISA X 23.04.2000 JUNIORBC

BOCCASILE LUCREZIA     09.05.1999 G S A CHIARI

IVERSEN LISA     21.06.1997 JUNIORBCM

CARELLA VERONICA 27.12.2000 LARIOBC

GIRIBALDI LETIZIA 11.04.2001 JUNIORBC

GAVAZZI FEDERICA 29.10.1966 CUS BERGAMO

MOLINA ESTEFANIA RAQUEL 11.11.1985 CUS BERGAMO

CAPUZZI ALICE 05.06.2001 G S A CHIARI

FACCHETTI LINDA 21.05.2001 G S A CHIARI

FESTA JESSICA 17.07.1999 G S A CHIARI

NANCHI SAMIRA 11.11.1998 G S A CHIARI

FASOLI GIULIA 27.09.1997 JUNIORBC

SACCHETTI COSTANZA 07.04.1997 JUNIORBC

CORSINI MARTINA 30.01.2002 JUNIORBC

PATTANEEPORN NARUEIMITAPA X 23.09.1975 BCC LECCO

CERNECCA ANNA 31.07.1998 GSO BRIVIO

MORREALE MARTINA 22.05.1999 GSO BRIVIO

CAPELLINI ELISABETTA 12.06.1990 CUS BERGAMO

DECIO VALENTINA 25.05.1988 CUS BERGAMO

CHOU YU TZU 13.11.1972 CUS BERGAMO

MARCHESINI SARA 29.10.1966 CUS BERGAMO

CAZZOLA NOEMI 16.12.1998 GSO BRIVIO

PALMA GIULIA 26.12.1998 GSO BRIVIO

5 H03 (1) 272

9 H03 (1) 200

7 H03 (1) 270

14 F21 272

13 F21 272

15 F21 272

18 H03 (1) 95

17 H03 (1) 112

16 H03 (1) 112

14 H03 (1) 155

15 H03 (1) 137

13 H03 (1) 175

11 F21 275

6 H03 (1) 272

4 H03 (1) 275

3 H03 (1) 275

2 H03 (1) 275

12 F21 275

8 H03 (1) 213

1 H03 (1) 275

10 H03 (1) 195

10 F21 275

16 F21 192

11 H03 (1) 192

12 H03 (1) 192

2 H01 (1) 157

1 H01 (1) 157



BARB MANUELA X 15.05.1983 GSO BRIVIO

ISACCHI ROBERTA 31.10.1973 GSO BRIVIO

PATSCHEIDER GRETA 26.01.2001 ASV MALS BAD

THEINER ANJA 10.09.2001 ASV MALS BAD

MAIR JUDITH 13.09.2002 ASVMALSBAD

PATSCHEIDER GRETA 26.02.2001 ASVMALSBAD

PEER FRANZISKA 18.01.2001 ASVMALSBAD

STECHER ANNA 28.07.2000 ASVMALSBAD

LARCHER BIRGIT 05.11.1999 ASC BERG

MAIR HANNAH 22.10.2000 SCRAIKAMERAN

MARAN KARIN  11.03.1996 ASC BERG

THOMASER ELIANE 21.04.1997 ASV BRIXEN

INNERHOFER HANNA 22.07.2000 SCRAIKAMERAN

VORHAUSER CLAUDIA 04.09.1999 SCRAIKAMERAN

PAULMICHL STEPHANIE 04.03.1997 ASVMALSBAD

VITERBO ALESSANDRA 16.05.1997 ASVMALSBAD

NASCA FABIANA 02.03.1999 ASD COLONNA

RUSSO MIMMA 11.03.1999 ASD COLONNA

CUNSOLO ANNA 06.11.1994 ASPRACCHETTE

FIORITO GIULIA 15.02.1997 ASPRACCHETTE

CAVALLARO ANTONELLA 27.06.1987 BATTIATI POO

CHIARENZA DINA 13.06.1968 ETNABADMINTO

1 H05 (1) 200

5 H05 (1) 167

19 H03 (1) 95

2 H05 (1) 200

6 H05 (1) 152

4 H05 (1) 175

3 H05 (1) 175

1 H21 (1) 192

7 H05 (1) 137

2 H21 (1) 117

3 H21 (1) 92


